
 14.04.2025
Pazartesi

 15.04.2025
Salı

 16.04.2025
Çarşamba

 17.04.2025
Perşembe

 18.04.2025
Cuma

08:15

09:15

FORS005 FORS005 Eğitimde 
 Ölçme ve Değerlendirme

 Prof. Dr. Leyla SARAÇ
A2

10:15
11:15
12:15

13:15

FORS007 FORS007 Öğretim 
 Teknolojileri

Öğr. Gör. Dr. Zekeriya 
 KAZANCI

D1
14:15

15:15

FORS006 FORS006 Eğitim 
 Psikolojisi

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ayça SARAÇ
Z1

16:15
17:15
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